Nishnawbe-Aski Legal
t Services Corporation
# dofeV 4P N<do3-A>
j *AP"A-V-Aa? LPCLA-A?

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation
Attention: Accounts Payable

138B Mission Road
Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7
Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

003975

Employee Timesheets

Requested By

Mary Pearce

Date
2023-06-28

Pay Period
2023-06-17 / 2023-06-30

Start Date
2023-06-17

End Date
2023-06-30

Hours

Description

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1

2023-06-17

2023-06-18

2023-06-19

2023-06-20

2023-06-21

2023-06-22

2023-06-23

7.00

7.00

S| 7.00

7.00

7.00

35.00

Week 2

2023-06-24

2023-06-25

2023-06-26

2023-06-27

2023-06-28

2023-06-29

2023-06-30

7.00

7.00

7.00

2.00

23.00

Total

58.00

Deducted

use hours have

2023-06-29 - 2023-06-29 / Lieu Time

4.00

2023-06-29 - 2023-06-30 / Vacation
To replace current leave request approved already

8.00

Total

12.00

Total

70.00

Notes

10 hours of vacation being used for this pay period and 4 hours of lieu - for the 29th and 30th of june 2023

Authorized Signature

Carol Buswa




